Schaumburg Cup 2023 Wertung

n.g. = nicht genannt oder nicht gestartet

0.P. = ohne Punkte (nur die besten 5 erhalten Punkte: 10,8,6,4,2)

Heineberg, Sophie
Munz, Jacqueline
Peters, Anna Maresa
von Berlepsch, Ludovika
Thies, Lena

Thies, Jule

Spier, Pauline

2006
1994
2008
2008
2010
2012
2008

LRFV Lindhorst

RV Bickeburg-Meinsen
RV Blickeburg-Meinsen
RZFV Stadthagen

RZFV Stadthagen

RZFV Stadthagen

RV Blickeburg-Meinsen

Nennungen

X X X X X X X

19.-21.05.23
Stadthagen

25.-27.8.23
Lindhorst |

o.P.
4
8

10

o.P.
2
6

19.-17.9.23
Meinsen

23.-24.9.
Rinteln

03.10.2023
Lindhorst Il



